Dane aktualne na dzien: 15-11-2025 09:25

Link do produktu: https://x|-narzedzia.pl/zestaw-srubokretow-precyzyjnych-zegarmistrzowskich-11-szt-p-25384.html

Opis produktu

Zestaw Srubokretéw precyzyjnych
zegarmistrzowskich 11 szt.

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

5,10 zt

4,15 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

133605

133605
4044996065410

Narzedzia TOPEX

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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